Pacific Northwest Section

/9 ro—_/JMiafanf C/Lam/)iond/u'p

B h II®

Columbia Edgewater CC wins Pacific Northwest Pro-Assistants Championship

[

CUTTER & BUCK.

o

VERLAKE

Medina, WA — Overlake G&CC — Monday/Tuesday — 6,671 Yards, Par 71
Field — 62 teams of two Professionals from the same facility. $23,800 Purse

The team from Columbia Edgewater CC (and 2006 champions) with Head PGA Professional Bryan Tunstill and
Assistant PGA Professional Adrian Burtner won the Pro-Assistant Championship by two strokes over defending
championsHead PGA Professional Brent Murray and Assistant PGA Professional Scott Erdmann from Oswego Lake
CC after posting rounds of 65-67-132 at Overlake G&CC.

The team from Broadmoor GC with Head PGA Professional Dan Hill and Assistant PGA Professional Tim Feenstra
finished in third place.

The Pro-Assistants Championship is a two-man team competition with one head golf professional and their assistant
golf professional playing a four-ball competition.

Place

1
2
3

10

12

20

Columbia Edgewater CC
Oswego Lake CC
Broadmoor GC

Arrowhead GC
Tacoma Firs GC

Riverbend GC
Inglewood GC

The GC at Black Rock
Avalon GL

Fairwood G&CC
Columbia Edgewater CC

Inglewood GC
Willamette Valley CC
Meridian Valley CC
Glendale CC
Inglewood GC
Overlake G&CC
Semiahmoo G&CC
Skagit G&CC

Skagit G&CC
Tacoma C&GC
Waverley CC
Manito G&CC
Aldarra Golf Club
Iron Horse GC
Riverbend GC
Tualatin CC

Tunstill, Bryan
Murray, Brent
Hill, Dan

Gibbons, Rob
Erwin, Todd

O'Neill, Marti
Gove, Mike
Fox, Trevor
Ferrier, Eric

Larson, Rick
Tunstill, Bryan

Gove, Mike
Moore, Danny
Manley, Greg
Boyd, Kenney
Gove, Mike
Sursely, Mark
Eaton, Brett
Welty, Craig

Welty, Craig
Friend, Rich
Wells, John
Prugh, Steve
Smith, Steve
Morris, Greg
O'Neill, Marti
Fredrickson, Sean

Final Results

Burtner, Adrian
Erdmann, Scott
Feenstra, Tim

Stewart, Bruce
Barron, Derek

Immordino, Josh
D'Amelio, John
Carlson, Colin
Knue, Paul

Hung, Caleb
Meyer, Chris

Horner, Aaron
Franklin, Darek
Campbell, Mike
Lisk, Chris
Berry, Eric
Alldredge, Adam
Conlan, Justin
Baltzer, Brian

Thompson, Scott
Runge, Mitch
Neuhaus, Josiah
Prugh, Corey
Carranza, Joe
Thorman, Dane
Harvey, Justin
Rodgers, Nick

Rd1 Rd2
65 67
67 67
68 68
68 69
69 68
71 67
70 68
71 67
69 69
71 68
69 70
70 70
70 70
71 69
69 71
67 73
71 69
69 71
69 71
70 71
70 71
69 72
71 70
71 70
72 69
67 74
72 69

Total
132

134
136

137
137

138
138
138
138

139
139

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141

Money
$2,750.00

$2,300.00
$2,000.00

$1,625.00
$1,625.00

$1,062.50
$1,062.50
$1,062.50
$1,062.50

$825.00
$825.00

$621.88
$621.88
$621.88
$621.88
$621.88
$621.88
$621.88
$621.88

$328.13
$328.13
$328.13
$328.13
$328.13
$328.13
$328.13
$328.13



