







Columbia Edgewater CC wins Pacific Northwest Pro-Assistants Championship

Medina, WA – Overlake G&CC – Monday/Tuesday – 6,671 Yards, Par 71 Field – 62 teams of two Professionals from the same facility. \$23,800 Purse

The team from Columbia Edgewater CC (and 2006 champions) with Head PGA Professional Bryan Tunstill and Assistant PGA Professional Adrian Burtner won the Pro-Assistant Championship by two strokes over defending championsHead PGA Professional Brent Murray and Assistant PGA Professional Scott Erdmann from Oswego Lake CC after posting rounds of 65-67-132 at Overlake G&CC.

The team from Broadmoor GC with Head PGA Professional Dan Hill and Assistant PGA Professional Tim Feenstra finished in third place.

The Pro-Assistants Championship is a two-man team competition with one head golf professional and their assistant golf professional playing a four-ball competition.

Final Results

Place				Rd1	Rd2	Total	Money
1	Columbia Edgewater CC	Tunstill, Bryan	Burtner, Adrian	65	67	132	\$2,750.00
2	Oswego Lake CC	Murray, Brent	Erdmann, Scott	67	67	134	\$2,300.00
3	Broadmoor GC	Hill, Dan	Feenstra, Tim	68	68	136	\$2,000.00
4	Arrowhead GC Tacoma Firs GC	Gibbons, Rob Erwin, Todd	Stewart, Bruce Barron, Derek	68 69	69 68	137 137	\$1,625.00 \$1,625.00
6	Riverbend GC Inglewood GC The GC at Black Rock Avalon GL	O'Neill, Marti Gove, Mike Fox, Trevor Ferrier, Eric	Immordino, Josh D'Amelio, John Carlson, Colin Knue, Paul	71 70 71 69	67 68 67 69	138 138 138 138	\$1,062.50 \$1,062.50 \$1,062.50 \$1,062.50
10	Fairwood G&CC Columbia Edgewater CC	Larson, Rick Tunstill, Bryan	Hung, Caleb Meyer, Chris	71 69	68 70	139 139	\$825.00 \$825.00
12	Inglewood GC Willamette Valley CC Meridian Valley CC Glendale CC Inglewood GC Overlake G&CC Semiahmoo G&CC Skagit G&CC	Gove, Mike Moore, Danny Manley, Greg Boyd, Kenney Gove, Mike Sursely, Mark Eaton, Brett Welty, Craig	Horner, Aaron Franklin, Darek Campbell, Mike Lisk, Chris Berry, Eric Alldredge, Adam Conlan, Justin Baltzer, Brian	70 70 71 69 67 71 69 69	70 70 69 71 73 69 71 71	140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140	\$621.88 \$621.88 \$621.88 \$621.88 \$621.88 \$621.88 \$621.88
20	Skagit G&CC Tacoma C&GC Waverley CC Manito G&CC Aldarra Golf Club Iron Horse GC Riverbend GC Tualatin CC	Welty, Craig Friend, Rich Wells, John Prugh, Steve Smith, Steve Morris, Greg O'Neill, Marti Fredrickson, Sean	Thompson, Scott Runge, Mitch Neuhaus, Josiah Prugh, Corey Carranza, Joe Thorman, Dane Harvey, Justin Rodgers, Nick	70 70 69 71 71 72 67 72	71 71 72 70 70 69 74 69	141 141 141 141 141 141 141	\$328.13 \$328.13 \$328.13 \$328.13 \$328.13 \$328.13 \$328.13